
 

      
 

 
 District Calendar  

2025-2026 
Monday, August 18, 2025 Staff Professional Development 8 a.m. - 3 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Staff Professional Development 8 a.m. – 3 p.m. 

DISTRICT OPEN HOUSE  ​
Buildings open 5:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.   ​
Community Picnic 6:30 - 7:00 p.m. Common Area Between 
Buildings 

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Staff Professional Development 8 a.m.- 3 p.m. 
Monday, August 25, 2025 First Day of School-Students  

Student Half-Day (Dismiss at 11:30 a.m.) 
Friday, August 29 thru​
Monday, September 1 

No School-Labor Day 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Student Half-Day Students Dismiss at 11:30 a.m. 
Parent-Teacher Conferences​
2:30 p.m.- 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 22, 
2025 

Student Half-Day Students Dismiss at 11:30 a.m. 
Parent-Teacher Conferences​
2:30 p.m.- 6:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 23, 2025 No School Teacher Professional Development 
Friday, October 24, 2025 No School 
Friday, October 31, 2025  End of Quarter 1 (Last day of 1st 9 weeks) 
Wednesday, November 26 
thru ​
Friday, November 28 

       No School-Thanksgiving Holiday 

Monday, December 22 thru​
 Friday, January 2 

No School-Holiday Break​
Class resumes on Monday, January 5th 

Thursday, January 15, 2026 Student Half-Day Students Dismiss at 11:30 a.m. 
Student Exams & Record Day 

Friday, January 16, 2026 Student Half-Day Students Dismiss at 11:30 a.m. 
Student Exams & Record Day 
End of Quarter 2 (Last day of Semester 1) 

Wednesday, February 11, 
2026 

Student Half-Day Students Dismiss at 11:30 a.m. 
Parent-Teacher Conferences​
2:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Student Half-Day Students Dismiss at 11:30 a.m. 
Parent-Teacher Conferences​
2:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 

Friday, February 13, 2026 No School - Mid-Winter Break 
Monday, February 16, 2026 No School- Teacher Professional Development 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 End of Quarter 3 (Last day of 3rd 9 weeks) 

Friday, March 27, 2026 No School 
Monday, March 30  ​
thru Friday, April 3 

No School-Spring Break 
Class resumes on Monday, April 6th 

Monday, May 25, 2026 No School-Memorial Day 
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 Student Half-Day Students Dismiss at 11:30 a.m.​

Last Day of School​
End of Quarter 4 (Last day of Semester 2) 

 



 
Elementary Start Time 7:55 a.m.   Jr. Sr. High Start Time 8:00 a.m.   District Dismissal 2:45 p.m.   Doors Open 
7:45 a.m. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
LPS/VBISD Common Calendar Dates 

2025-2026 School Year 
 

August 18 1st Day for Teachers 

August 25 1st Day for Students 

November 26-28 Thanksgiving Break 

December 22-January 2 Winter Break  

March 30-April 3 Spring Break  

June 3    Last Day of School 
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